THE HARWOOD ARMS DRINKS MENU

Wines by the Glass
Half Bottles & Magnums
Sparkling & Champagne
Rose
White
- England
- Loire Valley, Regional France
- Burgundy, Rhone & Jura
- Germany & Austria
- Greece & Croatia
- Spain, Portugal & Italy
- United States
- South Africa
- Australia & New Zealand
Red
- England
- Burgundy, Beaujolais & Rhone
- Bordeaux & Regional France
- Spain, Portugal & Italy
- Georgia & Lebanon
- Austria
- United States
- South Africa
- Australia & New Zealand
- South America
Sweet & Fortified Wines

Beers & Spirits
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WINES BY THE GLASS

125ml 175ml
Sparkling
2020 Blanc de Blancs Brut, Michel Bedouet, Loire Valley, France £10.5
NVErnest Remy, Grand Cru Blanc des Noirs, Brut f£14
2016 Gusbourne Brut Reserve, Appledore, Kent, England £15
White
2020 Muscadet de Sevre et Maine sur Lie, Hauts Pémions, France £5.5 £7.5
2020 Chenin Blanc, Secateurs, A.A Badenhorst, South Africa £7 £9
2018 Single Vineyard Chardonnay, Auntsfield, New Zealand £10 £12
2020 Griner Veltliner Kamptal DAC, Schloss Gobelsburg, Austria £11.5 f£14

2018 Meursault ‘Les Criots’, Domaine Ballot-Millot, Burgundy, France £25 £30

Red

2018 Merlot 'Monopolio', Cantina di Gambellara, Veneto, Italy £5.5 £7.5
2017 Old Vines Garnacha ‘El Terroir’, Domaines Lupier, Navarra, Spain £11.5 £13.5
2018 Bourgogne Pinot Noir, Agnes Paquet, France £12 £14
2018 Henry's Seven, SGM, Henschke, South Australia £15 £18.5
2016 INDACO, Tenuta Sette Cieli, Toscana, Italy (Sassicaia’s neighbour) £19.5 £24

Rosé

2020 Triennes, Provence, France £7 £8.5
Sweet & Fortified 100ml
2015 Lieutenant de Sigalas, Sauternes, France £8
2017 Riesling Auslese, Zeltinger Sonnenuhr, Heinrichshof, Mosel, Germany £9
2014 LBV, Niepoort, Douro, Portugal £9.5

NV Fino 'Inocente’, Pago de Macharnudo, Valdespino, Andalucia, Spain £8



HALF BOTTLES

White

2019 Sancerre Le Pierrier, Domaine Thomas, Loire Valley, France

2018 Puligny-Montrachet, Vincent Girardin, Burgundy, France

Red

2016 Chateau des Graviers, Margaux, Bordeaux, France

2014 Chateauneuf-du-Pape, Domaine Charvin, Southern Rhéne, France
MAGNUM

Champagne

NV Charles Heidsieck, Brut Réserve

White

2015

Red
2017

2006

2009

2007

Rully, En Bas de Vauvry, Jean-Baptiste Ponsot, Burgundy, France

BIG, Cabernet Sauvignon, Blank Bottle, Western Cape, South Africa
Rioja Reserva, Vifia Tondonia, Lépez de Heredia
La Dame de Montrose, Saint-Estéphe, Bordeaux, France

Bonnes Mares Grand Cru, Domaine Dujac, Burgundy, France

£29
£83

£46

£57

£280

£130

£139

£188

£350

£1390



SPARKLING WINES

Sparkling

NVProsecco Spumante Extra-Dry, Frassinelli, Veneto, Italy

2020

2018

Blanc de Blancs Brut, Michel Bedouet, Loire Valley, France

Blanc de Blancs, Raventds i Blanc, Cataluia, Spain

NVAmbriel Classic Cuvée, Brut, West Sussex, England

2015

Ambriel Rosé, Brut, West Sussex, England

NVHattingley, Classic Reserve, Brut, Hampshire, England

2016 Gusbourne Brut Réserve, Appledore, Kent, England

2015 Hattingley Valley, Rosé, Hampshire, England

2013 Balfour Brut Rosé, Hush Heath, Staplehurst, Kent, England
Champagne

NV Ernest Remy, Grand Cru Blanc des Noirs, Brut

NV Charles Heidsieck, Brut Réserve

NV Jacques Lassaigne, Les Vignes de Montgueux, Extra Brut
2006 Raphael & Vincent Béréeche, Montagne, Grand Cru, Extra Brut
2006 Taittinger, Comtes de Champagne

£39

£42

£55

£64

£64

£73

£78

£85

£93

£79

£130

£120

£170

£235



ROSE WINES

2020 Triennes, Provence, France

2020 Cotes de Provence Rosé, Miraval, France

2020 Pinot Noir Rosé, Gusbourne, Appledore, Kent, England
WHITE WINES

England - White

2017 Guinevere Chardonnay, Gusbourne, Appledore, Kent

Loire Valley - White

2020 Muscadet de Sevre et Maine sur Lie, Domaine les Hauts Pémions
2019 Pouilly-Fumé, Domaine de Bel Air

2017 Sancerre ‘Le Tournebride’, Vincent Gaudry

2014 Saumur, Chateau Yvonne

Regional France - White

2020 La Valse des Mansengs, Domaine Horgelus, Gascony

2018 Pinot Blanc, La Cabane, Soulzmatt, Domaine Léon Boesch, Alsace
2018 Riesling, Thalberg, Domaine Roland Schmitt, Alsace

2018 Roussette du Bugey 'Montagnieu', Domaine Franck Peillot, Savoie
2014 Le Soula Blanc, VdP Cotes Catalanes

£35

£49

£66

£66

£29

£55

£65

£68

£33

£43

£53

£55

£86



Burgundy - White

2019

2016

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2000

2000

Chablis, Domaine Nathalie & Gilles Fevre

Bourgogne Blanc, Domaine Ballot-Millot

Chablis 1ler Cru ‘Les Fourneaux’, Domaine Corinne Perchaud
Saint-Aubin 1er Cru Champlots, Sylvain Langoureau
Bourgogne Blanc ‘La Tuféra’, Domaine Etienne Sauzet
Meursault ‘Les Criots’, Domaine Ballot-Millot
Puligny-Montrachet, Vincent Girardin

Le Montrachet Grand Cru, Vincent Girardin

Chevalier-Montrachet, Domaine Leflaive

Rhone & Jura - White

2020

2018

2017

2017

Viognier ‘Les Vignes d'a Coté’, Yves Cuilleron, Northern Rhone
Saint-Péray ‘Les Pins’, Bernard Gripa, Northern Rhéne
Condrieu ‘Les Vallins’, Domaine Christophe Blanc, Northern Rhéne

Chardonnay Sursis, Bénédicte & Stéphane Tissot, Jura

£53

£66

£83

£88

£88

£125

£155

£800

£950

£53

£75

£95

£105



Germany & Austria - White

2018

2020

2016

2018

Riesling Feinherb, Dr. H. Thanisch, Mosel, Germany (off-dry)
Griner Veltliner Kamptal DAC, Schloss Gobelsburg, Austria
Chardonnay, Sausaler Schl6ssl, Wohlmuth, Styria, Austria

Riesling Smaragd Hochrain, Hirtzberger, Wachau, Austria (dry)

Greece & Croatia - White

2018 Malvazija Istarska, Matosevi¢, Croatia

2017 Cuvée Monsignori, Estate Argyros, Santorini, Greece

Spain - White

2020 Albarifio 'Nai e Senora', Terra de Asorai, Val do Salnes, Rias Baixas
2015 Vino Blanco, Navazos Niepoort, Andalucia

Portugal - White

2020 Vinho Verde, Adega de Monc¢ao

2017 Palpite Reserva, Fitapreta, Alentejo

Italy - White

2018 Cortese Amonte, Cantina Volpi, Piedmont

2018 Grillo dela Timpa, Feudo Montoni, Cammarata, Sicily
2017 Gavi, INDI, La Mesma, Piedmont

2018 Pinot Grigio, Livio Felluga, Friuli-Venezia Giulia

£35

£57

£60

£125

£42

£83

£37

£52

£29

£62

£28

£46

£53

£66



USA - White

2018

Chardonnay Los Alamos, Gavin Chanin, Santa Barbara

South Africa - White

2020

2020

2016

2017

2017

Chenin Blanc, Secateurs, A.A Badenhorst, Coastal Region
Salt River Sauvignon Blanc, Savage, Western Cape
Manon de Sources, Blankbottle, Western Cape

White Blend, A.A Badenhorst, Coastal Region

Chardonnay, ‘Vrede’, Storm, Hemel-en-Aarde Valley

New Zealand - White

2018

2019

Single Vineyard Chardonnay, Auntsfield, Marlborough

Sauvignon Blanc, Clos Marguerite, Marlborough

Australia - White

2015

2016

2016

Sauvignon Blanc & Semillon, Cullen, Margaret River

Savagnin, Skin n’Bones, BK Wines, Adelaide Hills

Chardonnay, Tarraford Vineyard, Giant Steps, Yarra Valley

£97

£36

£42

£52

£71

£80

£45

£53

£63

£67

£75



RED WINES

England - Red

2019 Boot Hill Pinot Noir, Gusbourne, Appledore, Kent

Burgundy - Red

2018 Bourgogne Pinot Noir, Agnes Paquet

2016 Santenay ler Cru Clos Rousseau, Domaine Chevrot

2016 Pommard, Domaine Jean Guiton

2015 Gevrey-Chambertin, Domaine Thierry Mortet

2015 Chambolle-Musigny, Domaine Amiot-Servelle

2013 Chambolle-Musigny 1ler Cru Charmes, Domaine Amiot-Servelle

Beaujolais - Red
2019 Fleurie, André Colonge

2020 Beaujolais 'Marylou', Guy Breton

Northern Rhone - Red

2017 Crozes-Hermitage Vieilles Vignes, Domaine du Murinais
2017 Saint-Joseph ‘Petit Pere’, Aymeric Paillard

2015 Cote-Rotie ‘Les Triotes’, Domaine Garon

2015 Cornas, Guillaume Gilles

Southern Rhone - Red

2019 Cotes-du-Rhone Villages ‘Aleph’, De Boel
2018 Rasteau Cuvée Prestige, Domaine la Soumade
2015 Chateauneuf-du-Pape, Domaine de Ferrand

£66

£58

£85

£112

£117

£139

£175

£44

£55

£55

£76

£109

£125

£45

£57

£86



Bordeaux Left Bank - Red

2016

2014

2005

2004

1998

2000

2012

2000

1986

1990

Cailloux de By, Chateau La Tour de By, Médoc

Chateau Larose-Perganson, Haut-Médoc

Chateau Belgrave, 5éme Grand Cru Classé, Médoc

Chateau Batailley, 5éme Grand Cru Classe, Pauillac

Chateau Bel Air Marquis d'Aligre, Margaux

Chateau Lafon-Rochet, 4éme Grand Cru Classé, Saint-Estéphe
Chéateau Léoville-Barton, 2éme Grand Cru Classé, Saint Julien
Chateau Lagrange, 3éme Grand Cru Classé, Saint-Julien
Chateau Pichon Longueville Comtesse de Lalande, Pauillac

Chéateau Lafite-Rothschild, 1er Grand Cru Classé, Pauillac

Bordeaux Right Bank - Red

2018

2018

Chéateau Cru Godard, Francs Cotes de Bordeaux

Chateau Macquin, Saint Georges, St Emilion

Regional France - Red

2019

2016

2016

2019

2019

2015

Chateau Fontareche, Vieilles Vignes, Corbieres

Les Auréliens Rouge, Domaine de Triennes, Provence

Cahors, Juline, Domaine de la Berangeraie

Chinon Rouge 'Cuisine de ma meére', Domaine Grosbois, Loire Valley
Collioure, Schistes, Coume Del Mas, Roussillon

Saumur Rouge Les Motelles, Domaine Guiberteau, Loire Valley

£39

£66

£125

£138

£150

£155

£195

£255

£800

£1200

£39

£60

£28

£39

£42

£46

£72

£119



Spain - Red

2017

2017

2016

2017

2007

Rioja Reserva, lzadi

Descendientes de J Palacios, Petalos, Bierzo

Bodegas Vetus, Toro

Old Vines Garnacha ‘El Terroir’, Domaines Lupier, Navarra

Rioja Reserva, Vifia Tondonia, Lopez de Heredia, Rioja

Portugal - Red

2019 Quinta do Ribeiro Santo, Do

2019 Baga, Dynamica, Filipa Pato, Bairrada

2016 Quinta das Tecedeiras, Reserva, Douro

Italy - Red

2018 Merlot 'Monopolio', Cantina di Gambellara, Veneto

2019 Montepulciano D’Abruzzo, Sogno Di Ulisse, Crecchio, Marche

2020 Trastullo, Primitivo IGT, Pulglia

2015 Fumin, Elio Ottin, Valle d'Aosta

2018 Aglianico del Vulture ‘Piano del Cerro’, Vigneti del Vulture

2018 Chianti Classico, Filetta di Lamole, Fontodi, Tuscany

2013 Barbaresco, Cru Albesani, Franco Rocca, Piedmont

2016 INDACO, Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Malbec, Tenuta Sette Cieli, Tuscany
2016 Barolo Albe, G.D Vajra, Piedmont

2015 Amarone Classico della Valpolicella, Monte Santoccio di Nicola Ferrari
2016 Brunello di Montalcino, Fossacolle, Tuscany

2014 Barolo, Gillardi, Piedmont

2010 Flaccianello Della Pieve, Fontodi, Tuscany

10

£40

£49

£52

£56

£95

£36

£46

£82

£27

£31

£32

£59

£67

£68

£95

£99

£105

£118

£120

£125

£300



Georgia - Red

2017

Saperavi, Vita Vinea, Dakishvili Family Vineyard, Kakheti

Lebanon - Red

2004 Chateau Musar, Gaston Hochar, Bekaa Valley

Austria - Red

2017 Blaufrankisch, Moric, Burgenland, Austria

USA - Red

2015 Para Maria ‘De los Tecolotes’, Stolpman, Santa Barbara

2012 Zinfandel, Bastoni Vineyard, Joseph Swan, Sonoma

2018 Pinot Noir, Littorai, Sonoma Coast

2010 Cabernet Sauvignon, Mount Eden Vineyards, Santa Cruz Mountains
2016 Cabernet Sauvignon, Monte Bello, Ridge, Santa Cruz Mountains

South Africa - Red

2018

2015

2018

2016

The Wolftrap, Boekenhoutskloof, Franschhoek
Syrah, Keermont, Stellenbosch
Pinot Noir ‘Mabalel’, Crystallum, Cape South Coast

Syrah, Porseleinberg, Boekenhoutskloof, Swartland

£63

£105

£62

£69

£97

£145

£175

£295

£30

£62

£95

£139

11



New Zealand - Red

2015 Syrah, Blank Canvas, Hawkes Bay

2018 Pinot Noir 'Moonlight Race', Burn Cottage, Central Otago

Australia - Red

2017 ‘Riverside’ GMS blend, Powell & Son, Barossa

2018 Henry's Seven, sGM, Henschke, South Australia

2019 Pinot Noir “Applejack Vineyard®, Giant Steps, Yarra Valley
2016 Woori Yallock Pinot Noir, Macforbes, Yarra Valley

2006 Shiraz ‘The Armagh’, Jim Barry, Clare Valley

South America - Red

2018 Carmenere, Montes Alpha, Colchagua Valley, Chile
2017 Parcela #7, Vifia Von Siebenthal (Bordeaux blend), Aconcagua, Chile
2018 Malbec Pyros, Pedernal Valley, Argentina

12

£69

£99

£54

£76

£89

£119

£325

£41

£48

£52



SWEET & FORTIFIED WINE

Sweet
2017 Beerenauslese, Umathum, Burgenland, Austria
2015 Lieutenant de Sigalas, Sauternes, France

2017 Riesling Auslese, Zeltinger Sonnenuhr, Weingut Heinrichshof
NVPassito Rosso, Vrucara, Feudo Montoni, Sicily, Italy

2012 Vinsanto, Argyros (4 years barrel aged), Sanotini, Greece
2007 Chateau Suduiraut, Preignac, Sauternes, France

2011 Vin de Paille ‘La Paille Perdue’, Julien Labet, Jura

1998 Chateau D’Yquem, Sauternes, France

Sherry & Port

NV Fino 'Inocente’, Pago de Macharnudo, Valdespino, Andalucia, Spain

2014 LBV, Niepoort, Portugal

Half

Half

50cl

Half

Half

£48

£59

£59

£69

£95

£115

£165

£220

£48

£65

13



Draught
Camden Hells
Camden Pale Ale
Curious Brew
Guinness

Cask Ale

Wandle Sambrook’s
Good Old Boy West Berkshire

Cider
Aspall Cider (500ml)

Aperitif

Aperol

Campari

Vermouth Reserva, De Muller
Antica Formula

Caperitif, Badenhorst, South Africa

Cornish Pastis, Tarquin’s

Rum

Havana 3YO

Flor de Cana 7YO
Angostura 1919

El Dorado 12 YO

Bourbon & Rye
Buffalo Trace
Whistle Pig, Rye

Whisky

Jameson’s

Famous Grouse

Glendalough ‘Double Barrel’
Smokehead

Bushmills 10YO

Bowmore 12 YO

Laphroaig 10 YO, Islay

Ardbeg 10YO, Islay

Macallan Double Cask 12 YO
Auchentoshan ‘3 Wood’
Laphroaig Cask Strength
Kavalan Amontillado Cask (25ml)
Kavalan Manzanilla Cask (25ml)
Glengoyne 21 YO

14

£6
£6
£6
£5.5

£5
£5

£5.5

£5
£5
£5
£7
7
£8

]

£7.5
£7.5
£8.5
£12

£7.5
£19

£6.5
£7.5
£8
£9.5
£9.5
£10
£11.5
£12
£15
£15
£23
£35
£35
£45

Gin

Portobello Road

Martin Miller’s Westbourne Strength
Hepple

Cambridge Distillery Dry Gin

Vodka

East London

Agave

Ocho Blanco Tequila

Liqueurs

Lovage, Phillips of Bristol
Limoncello

Cointreau

Maraschino, Luxardo
Bailey’s

Amaretto, Saliza
Frangelico

Borghetti Espresso Liquore
Green Ginger Wine, Stone’s
Sambuca, White

Chilli, Ancho Reyes

King’s Ginger

Brandy & Digestives

Somerset Cider Brandy 5YO
Somerset Cider Brandy 10YO

Calvados Pays d'Auge,
Les Vergers de la Moriniére

Folle Blanche, Chateau de Lacquy
VSOP ‘H’ by Hine, Cognac

VSOP ‘Rare’ by Hine, Cognac
Hennessy XO, Cognac

Baron de Sigognac 10YO, Armagnac
Castarede XO, Armagnac

Poire William, Miclo
Grappa, Nonino

Grappa di Moscato, Nonino
Fernet Branca

Kummel, Wolfschmidt

£9.5

£10.5
£11.5
£12.5

£9.50

£7.50

£5
£7
£8
£10
£5
£6
£6
£7
£4
£6
£9
£6

£8
£9.5

£9

£10
£12
£14
£37
£12.5
£16.5

£10
£6.5
£8
£6
£6.5
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